16002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008

1009

1610
1011
1012
1013

1014

1015
1016
1017
1018
1018
1020

1021

1022
1023

1024

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

to injure { a person}
to kilf

to pi_grce

to guarrel

to raid

to stab

to strangle

to strile

to threaten

to torture

to win

to wound {cause a wound)
to wrestle

Music Verbs

to beat (a drum)

to blow (a flute)

to chant (mantras)

to-dance

to play {musical instrument)
to sing

to tune

Moation verbs

to alight ( as a bird or butterfly)
to appear (come into sight)

to arrive {at a place)
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