

1002	6	to injure (a person)	आहत करना, हानी करना
1003	7	to kill	मारना
1004	8	to pierce	घ्सेड़ देना
1005	9	to quarrel	झगड़ा करना
1006	10	to raid	छापा मारना
1007	11	to stab	घ्सेड़ना
1008	12	to strangle	गला घोटना
1009	13	to strike	मारना, किसी चीज की जड़ पर
1010	14	to threaten	हमला करना
1011	15	to torture	धमकी देना
1012	16	,	अत्याचार करना
		to win	जीतना
1013	17	to wound (cause a wound)	चोट पहुंचाना
1014	18	to wrestle	क्श्ती लड़ना
	IV	Music Verbs	
1015	1	to beat (a drum)	ढोल बजाना
1016	2	to blow (a flute)	बांसुरी बजाना, फूंकना
1017	3	to chant (mantras)	मंत्र उच्चारण करना
1018	4	to dance	नाचना
1019	5	to play (musical instrument)	बजाना
1020	6	to sing	गाना गाना
1.021	7	to tune	ताल या सुर बांधना
	V	Motion verbs	ं भारत मा पुर बावणा
1022	1	to alight (as a bird or butterfly)	भूमि पर उतरना
1023	2	to appear (come into sight)	(नजर में) आना
1024	3	to arrive (at a place)	(किसी जगह पर) आना
	×		र गरा अन्ति पर) आधा